ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

S

K-38073T-A3A

KOHLER.

Screw 196560, M5*60
#23L484££196560, M5"60

1402058
Cam Cap %
EREROE
1402055
Cap for Screw
NEB2ZBARECRKE)
1169312
Screw M6*70 @
1242198670, M6*70
1081552
Circinal Cushion
T RE

4NZ20mm
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44M3.5*14

1402057
Shelf Support Cover
BRI E(RKE)

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B Bk
1086207

Shelf Support
ER¥E

1626350-T8-A

1169269 1169268

Expanding Dowel
18 F BU % B & W-ZX8"46

1359493
Hanger Bracket

RS

{

/ %aﬂ
|!

A\

1378193-MLB
Clapboard, MLB
EHERA S (FFHRL)
1378193-M2M
Clapboard, M2M

EEERES (ERAL)

1378194-LTG

Door Panel(L), LTG-09-V
ZITR(E R & T ZRE)
1378194-LTP

Door Panel(L), LTP-09-V
LR (AR A9 03 B

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
BERXHE.LUR

1359492
@ Cap, Grey, Left
keRRminE, £

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right
KeRXmnE, b

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
iR (R 5 )

1198935
Hinge Cap
HRERE =

1081558
% Hinge Mounting Plate
NPT
1278511

Hinge Cup
RESEZNEMR
S 2N

1378195-LTG

Door Panel(R), LTG-09-V
AIR(E S ST ZRE)
1378195-LTP

Door Panel(R), LTP-09-V
A TIR(E R AR 7 )



KOHLER.

1330615

Cam Cap
RIREROE

1402058
Cam Cap %
EXE RS

1402055
Cap for Screw
N2 AR E (R IRE)

1169312
Screw M6*70
1244198670, M6*70

1081552

Circinal Cushion
TH BE
§hE20mm,
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1244M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25) o
24T (M6*25)

DA

350mmEER RE

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider

1378202
1127040/1127041 Driwer Box, 800
Front Connector L/R 31 721 (BOOFE )
BENERTIERLA
1224000

Ring for Water Pipe

KEFHFERKE)

1626350-T8-A

Screw 196560, M5*60
2318842196560, M5*60

s=u577

ESSENTIAL 1.0 /&%
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HIETHE

CABINET

AELE

K-38073T-B26

1169268 1359494
Expanding Dowel Hanging Bracket, White
1 P BU % B E W-ZX8"46 BERXHE,UR

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left
1169269 ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ%, T
1359491
Cap, Grey, Right
& 1359493 kel minE, 4
Hanger Bracket
IR 1081545
M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket

TR Z(m )

1378203-LTG
Masks Panel, LTG-09-V
BRER(E S & 70H)
1378203-LTP
Masks Panel, LTP-09-V
TR E R (R A )

1378204-LTG

Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
HEIR(E BT IZRE)
1378204-LTP

Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
HE R (BT T2 )

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AL

1517349
@ U Shape Plastic Cover

UL Hh @ T 7KH100



KOHLER.

1169269
Screw 196560, M5*60
72 3L1242196560, M5*60

1330615

Cam Cap
RREROE

1402058
Cam Cap
ERERLE
1402055

Cap for Screw
NEE 2 R E(RIRE)

1169312
Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70

1081552

Circinal Cushion
¥, 5 (o)
MZE20mm,
A E8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44/M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25)
A (M6725)

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider

350mmEET RHNE
1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R 1378212
BENERERL/E Lower Drawer Box, 800
<4113 (800
1517348 i (B001ER)

U Shape Plastic Cover
UZ il B T 7KH70

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AR

1626350-T8-A -3-

ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

]

K-38073T-B4B

1169268
Expanding Dowel 1359494 .
% F AU B 5 W-ZX8*46 Hanging Bracket, White
He R mE,UR
1359492
@ Cap, Grey, Left
I ¥ 2
1359493 Re A RRE. &
Hanger Bracket Cap, Grey, Right

PIHER ReHARNE, A

1081545
M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket

poniiE: STAGEEY))

1378211
Upper Drawer Box, 800
£ (8004E 1K)

1378213-LTG

Upper Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
LR (R R IF )
1378213-LTP

Upper Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
A E AR (RS )

1378214-LTG

Lower Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
THHER(E & & OZRE)
1378214-LTP

Lower Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
T E R (BRI )



KOHLER.

ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

S

K-38074T-A3A

1169269
Screw 196560, M5*60

1169268
Expanding Dowel

1402058
Cam Cap %
EREROE
1402055
Cap for Screw
NEB2ZBARECRKE)
1169312
Screw M6*70 @
1242198670, M6*70
1081552
Circinal Cushion
T RE

4NZ20mm
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44M3.5*14

1402057

Shelf Support Cover

BRI E(RKE)
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B Bk
1086207

Shelf Support
ER¥E

1626350-T8-A

Hanger Bracket

RS

{

/ %ﬂ
|!

N

1378196-MLB
Clapboard, MLB
EHERA S (FFHRY)
1378196-M2M
Clapboard, M2M

EEERES (ERAL)

1378197-LTG

Door Panel(L), LTG-09-V
ZITR(EH & T ZRE)
1378197-LTP

Door Panel(L), LTP-09-V
LR (AR A9 03 B

#23L484££196560, M5"60 1B PR I E W-ZX8"46 1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
Be R mE,UR
1359493 1359492

Cap, Grey, Left
keRRminE, £
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
KeRAmBE, A

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
iR (R 5 )

1198935
Hinge Cap
HRERE =

1081558
% Hinge Mounting Plate
) R R
1278511

Hinge Cup
RESEZNEMR
S 2N

1378198-LTG

Door Panel(R), LTG-09-V
AIR(E S ST ZRE)
1378198-LTP

Door Panel(R), LTP-09-V
A TIR(E R AR 7 )



KOHLER.

1330615

Cam Cap
RIREROE

1402058

33K 18221965

Cam Cap
EXE RS
1402055

Cap for Screw
N2 AR E (R IRE)

1169312
Screw M6*70 @
1244198670, M6*70

1081552
Circinal Cushion

T, RE
§pME20mm,
A{E£8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1244M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25)
24T (M6*25)

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider
350mmERE A REE

DA

1378205
Drawer Box, 900
T 21 (9004E %)

1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R

BENERRDE/A

1224000

Ring for Water Pipe

KEFHFERKE)

1626350-T8-A

Screw 196560, M5*60

s=u577

ESSENTIAL 1.0 /&%
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HIETHE

CABINET

AELE

K-38074T-B26

1169268 1359494
Expanding Dowel Hanging Bracket, White
1 P BU % B E W-ZX8"46 BERXHE,UR

1359492

Cap, Grey, Left
ReRAmnE, &£
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
RERRXmNE, A

1169269

60, M5*60
1359493

X’ Hanger Bracket
IR 1081545
2K M4*32, Screw for
‘ Suspension Bracket
(]
&
4

TR Z(m )

1378206-LTG
Masks Panel, LTG-09-V
BRiER(E S & 70H)
1378206-LTP
Masks Panel, LTP-09-V
TR E R (R A )

1378207-LTG

Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
HEIR(E &R IZRE)
1378207-LTP

Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
HE R (BT T2 )

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AL

1517349
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZU i @ T~ 7kH100



KOHLER.

1169269
Screw 196560, M5*60
72 3L1242196560, M5*60

1330615

Cam Cap
RREROE

1402058
Cam Cap
ERERLE
1402055

Cap for Screw
NEE 2 R E(RIRE)

1169312
Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70

1081552

Circinal Cushion
¥, 5 (o)
MZE20mm,
A E8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44/M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25)
A (M6725)

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider

350mmEE T &HE

ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

]

K-38074T-B4B

1169268
Expanding Dowel 1359494 .
% F AU B 5 W-ZX8*46 Hanging Bracket, White
AE RN mE.UR
1359492
@ Cap, Grey, Left
1359493 keBRRXBEnE, £
Hanger Bracket é3594é;91 Right
miLHER ap, arey, Rig

FERAmEE, 4

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
L8222 (A5 A)

1378215
Upper Drawer Box, 900
£ (9004E 1K)

1378217-LTG
Upper Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
FiER(EE TR

1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R 1378216
BENERERL/E Lower Drawer Box, 900
T 45 (90045 1)

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZ il B T 7KH70

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
7R B HE AL

1626350-T8-A -6-

1378217-LTP
Upper Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
EihE AR (BN F )

1378218-LTG

Lower Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
THHER(E & &2 )
1378218-LTP

Lower Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
T E R (BRI )



ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

S

K-38075T-A3A

KOHLER.

Screw 196560, M5*60
#23L484££2196560, M5"60

1402058
Cam Cap %
EREROE
1402055
Cap for Screw
NEB2ZBARECRKE)
1169312
Screw M6*70 @
1242198670, M6*70
1081552
Circinal Cushion
T, RE

4NZ20mm
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44M3.5*14

1402057
Shelf Support Cover
BRI E(RKE)
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B Bk
1086207
Shelf Support
ERIE

1626350-T8-A

1169269 1169268

Expanding Dowel
18 F BY A% B B W-ZX8"46

1359493
Hanger Bracket

RS

{

/ %ﬂ
|!

N

1378199-MLB
Clapboard, MLB
EHNERA S (FFHR)
1378199-M2M
Clapboard, M2M

EEERES (ERAL)

1378200-LTG

Door Panel(L), LTG-09-V
ZITR(EH & ZRE)
1378200-LTP

Door Panel(L), LTP-09-V
LR (AR A9 03 B

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
BERXHE.LUR

1359492
@ Cap, Grey, Left
keRRminE, £

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right
KeRXmnE, b

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
iR (R 5 )

1198935
Hinge Cap
HRERE =

1081558
& Hinge Mounting Plate
) ) R R
1278511

Hinge Cup
RESEZNEMR
S 2N

1378201-LTG

Door Panel(R), LTG-09-V
AIR(E S ST ZRE)
1378201-LTP

Door Panel(R), LTP-09-V
A TIR(E R AR 7 )



KOHLER.

1330615

Cam Cap
RIREROE

1402058
Cam Cap %
EXE RS

1402055
Cap for Screw
N2 AR E (R IRE)

1169312

Screw M6*70
244198670, M6*70 @

1081552

Circinal Cushion
TH BE

§hE20mm,
AE8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14

1244M3.5*14

1199382

Screw(M6*25)
24T (M6*25)

Screw 196560, M5*60
2318842196560, M5*60

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider

350mmEER RE

DA

1378208
1127040/1127041 Driwer Box, 1000
Front Connector L/R 1 137(10004E &)
BENERTIERLA
1224000

Ring for Water Pipe

KEFHFERKE)

1626350-T8-A

s=u577

ESSENTIAL 1.0 /&%
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HIETHE

CABINET

AELE

K-38075T-B26

1169268 1359494
Expanding Dowel Hanging Bracket, White
1 P BU % B E W-ZX8"46 BERXHE,UR

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left
1169269 ) rewnsnE. =
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right

& 1359493 ke minE, &
Hanger Bracket
IR 1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
ISR 22 (RS )

1378209-LTG
Masks Panel, LTG-09-V
BRER(E S & 70H)
1378209-LTP
Masks Panel, LTP-09-V
TR E R (R A )

1378210-LTG

Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
HEIR(E &R IZRE)
1378210-LTP

Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V

T AR (KA O A S % )
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
AR B AL

1517349

@ U Shape Plastic Cover

UL Hh @ T 7KH100



KOHLER.

1169269
Screw 196560, M5*60
72 3L1242196560, M5*60

1330615

Cam Cap
RREROE

1402058
Cam Cap
ERERLE
1402055

Cap for Screw
NEE 2 R E(RIRE)

1169312
Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70

1081552

Circinal Cushion
¥, 5 (o)
MZE20mm,
A E8mm

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44/M3.5*14

1199382
Screw(M6*25)
A (M6725)

1587192
350mm Drawer Slider

350mmEE T &HE

ESSENTIAL 1.0 &%

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HRETHE

CABINET

e

K-38075T-B4B

1169268

Expanding Dowel 1359494 .

% F AU B 5 W-ZX8*46 Hanging Bracket, White
He R mE,UR

1359492

@ Cap, Grey, Left
KePRRmitE, £
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
FERARBE, A

1359493
Hanger Bracket

BEER

1081545

M4*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket
L8222 (A5 A)

1378219
Upper Drawer Box, 1000
i f5(10004E1%)

1378221-LTG
Upper Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
FiER(E E TR

1127040/1127041
Front Connector L/R 1378220
BEMIEREL L/ A Lower Drawer Box, 1000
T4k (100045 4%)

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZ il B T 7KH70

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
7R B HE AL

1626350-T8-A -9-

1378221-LTP
Upper Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
EihE AR (BN F )

1378222-LTG

Lower Drawer Panel, LTG-09-V
T AR (S & &2 )
1378222-LTP

Lower Drawer Panel, LTP-09-V
T E R (BRI )



